
§^s'
lg
@;(o§
(oB(o;
O\i \;rni_f-iritxln \ å
:r-rllttfitrf-E \ €
IiCFET$H \ E

LEiBltilr å:iffi'å [
E

@o

- q!
"1a1 

9 3Iti å6

e E;Irt :B

"Eg
r,+å

.Sr
':4.-'

B 20-4204673
BULTET K]TTEL
F,B,I,
B LAUI,/E
I - 2758 BIRDS
1-514 - BIRDS
4-]42 - BIRDS
5-1628- BIRDS
6-3402 - BIRDS
9-649 _ BIRDS
76 - 2I9 BIRDS
2A -$3U BIRDS
26 - 1198 - BIRDS
32-U32 - BIRDS
673 TOON RFI] ADIIT RA I

SUPER INBRTD KITTEL
1, NAT ACE KBDB 2013

TO I,i lNNERS:
1,2/6 BIRDS
3, JOO BIRDS

62l BIRDS
116 BIRDS

F,B,I.
IIeO I V
FATHER

SUPER
1, NAT

HB ROTHER
?4,?RIIE
]1.PRiZE
1, PRlZE
1. PRiZE

BIL 23-4189990
BULLET 990
F,B,I,
Cneckeur
Ci]ILD BULLET KITTEL
1-2758 - BiRDS
i-514 _ BIRDS
+-lf2 - BIRDS
f, - 1628 ll I RDS

6 . 340? B]RDS
9 - 649 BIRDS
T6-219 _ BIRDS
?A irc34 BIRDS
26.498- BIRDS
3? - 432 BIRDS
6/3 TAAN RED ADI4]RAL
SUPER lNBRED K]TTEL
1, NAi ACE KB]]B 2O1J

TO i,II NNERS :

1,276 BIRDS
3,3OO BIRDS

627 BIRDS
116 BlRDS
198 BiRDS
124 BIRDS
519 BIRDS
957 BIRDS
188 BIRDS
123 BIRDS
439 B]RDS

B t8-4237326
FRANKEL
Flonders Col lection
B 1ue
I l RECT FROIl K1]TEL

B 15-4100169 I
K]TTEL'S PR]NCES
Flonders Coi lec I ion
Blue
D T RECT TROI! KiIiTi

B 06-6148080
NATASCHA
LE0 t!E!.(EI'IANS

G/DA|J OtYI'IPIADE (]()]
8 ASDU I F ZUIDiRKEI,IPE

B 15-6301184
ZOON 'DE O5O'
LEO HEREMANS

ZOON LEGEND . O3(]
Sold for 8q,000 erro

HBROTHER
24,PRT7E
31, PRlZE
1, PRlZE
,1 . PR,ITF
1. PRlZE
4. PRlZE
8. PRIZE
10. PRIZE
13. PRlZE
15. PRIZE
21,?RIZE

HBROTHER
24, PRIZE
]1. PRlZE
i, PRiZE
1, PRIZE
1, PRlZE
4, PRIZE
8, PRlZE
10, PRlZE
i-:, PRIZE
i5, PRJZE

TO I,,/lNNERS:
1.276 BIRDS
].]OO BIRDS

62l B]RDS
1i6 BIRDS
198 BIRDS
124 BiRDS
519 BIRDS
95/ BIRIIS
188 B]RDS
i2J BIRDS

I nb red G/Douqh te r
0 i vmD i ode 00,
.,LEO IlEREI,]Af.JS '
2 Ncrr Ace KBDB 2002
OLYT]PIADE PlGECN,O2
1190B 119J1-B
1" \39i B 2 1242- B

24858 515228
2 22/ B 2-294-8
4 B7l,B 4-454,8
lr 393 -B 7 -716-B
I //9 B 9,874 -"e

11 624,8 1t-505-8
11 460-8 ETC & NO]/l

l^/0RLD FAl"l0US BREEDER

olvmoiode - 00,

:,B, I.-Rocins & Breecilns

IT ABBEY HE I GHTS
ÅRKL()ij
C0l.l Nl Y l^11CKL0l^/ Y14 N125
lel: / 8C35385742/9AA
sheidonieonordanotmoi I , com

2-2?7-B 2-29tj-B
4-8ll-B 4-45rr-B

B 77-6263302
DIAMOND 302
LEO HEREI,IANS

G/DAU LEGEND C](]
s01d f0r 81.i,0c0 eu r0
2 Prov Ace 2016
8 NOt ACe KBDB 2015
7-552-B l-?87-B
120-qB i115B
?-3738 2166B
2-185-8 ?. 92 B
3-529,8 4 554 B
4-272-B 5 382 B

Pedigree for Pigeon: BEL 23-4189990

B i9-42i4ooa 6' 
r

,DE ADI\4IRAL'

2758-B
TO lST & 2ND
PILI1ORE BEACH

iNBRED KITTEL
ACE KBDB 2013

t i/-4n$st 6
UNIOUE KITTEL
Flonders CoI lection
Blue r,rf
DIRECT FROI4 KlTTEL

F f-4Zi14a6 r
IDOUBLE KITTEL GIRL
i Flonders coIlect1on

l'4eo 1v
IYoTHER 3x 1. .i t0F

FLANDERS BREEDING INTERNATIONAL F.B.I

,NIEUWE PR]NCESS"
F,B,I,
BLAUi,IE
G/CNild "KITTEL"l NOt ACe K.B.D.B
Dirk Von Den bulck
& Holf s ister to.,
HERBIES I4HITE K]TTEt
1 Not Skibbereen
LN,F,C, 2251 birds
Also 1-J108 1 2l5B
1-1458 5-4808
Sold to chino 2019

BE 0i-645500J
OLYF|PIAIE OOJ
GUSt JOnSen
Cneouered
"- BASIC BREEDER "-
CLYI]PiC ACE LJEVIN

B A7-637tLCt
RINGLOZE OLYMPIADE
LEO HEREMANS

BOLLEKE
RIK COOLS

SI]PERKI,.IEEK DU]VEN
,,BOLLEKE 9OO "

FLANDERS BREEDING INTERNATIONAL F.B.I


